

30

MACT 899/23

NARESH KUMAR (D) Vs. NARESH KUMAR

07.02.2025

Present : Sh. Prakash Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Ms. Savita Yadav, Ld. counsel for R2.
Sh. Dilip Kumar, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance
Company.

At request, put up for final arguments on 03.04.2025.

Let M.S BSA Hospital is directed to file disability
certificate on or before NDOH.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
07.02.2025